
WEST REGION RTD Q1 TRAINING SCHEDULE-FY 2020-21
Date Location Central Time Mountain Time Pacific Time Type of Meeting Topic

July Theme-Growth & CUF

Saturday, July 18, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Running A Successful Combined Ceremonial

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Running A Successful Combined Ceremonial

Thursday, July 23, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting District Deputy Basic Training

Saturday, July 25, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Running A Successful Combined Ceremonial

Thursday, July 30, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting District Deputy Basic Training

August Theme-Programs & Member Experience

Saturday, August 1, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Thursday, August 6, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (FIA)

Friday, August 7, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (FIA)

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Friday, August 14, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (FIA)

Saturday, August 15, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Saturday, August 22, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Monday, August 24, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Running a Successful Combined Ceremonial

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (Faith In Action)

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (Faith In Action)

Thursday, August 27, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Saturday, August 29, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Monday, August 31, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Running a Successful Combined Ceremonial

September Theme-Growth & Programs 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (Faith In Action)

Saturday, September 5, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Monday, September 7, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Running a Successful Combined Ceremonial

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (Faith In Action)

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (Faith In Action)

Thursday, September 17, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Saturday, September 19, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (Faith In Action)

Thursday, September 24, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Saturday, September 26, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Enhancing Member Experience By Creating A Culture of Engagement

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 West Region 11:00am 10:00am 9:00am GoToMeeting Council Growth & The Delta Church Drive System

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 West Region 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm GoToMeeting You Are Your Programs (Faith In Action)


